AutoFlorence 1 S.r.l.

Securitisation of auto loans entered into by Findomestic Banca S.p.A.

€ 807.500.000,00 Class A Asset Backed Floating Rate Notes due December 2042
€ 38.000.000,00 Class B Asset Backed Floating Rate Notes due December 2042
€ 28.500.000,00 Class C Asset Backed Floating Rate Notes due December 2042
€ 23.750.000,00 Class D Asset Backed Floating Rate Notes due December 2042
€ 19.000.000 Class E Asset Backed Floating Rate Notes due December 2042
€ 33.250.000,00 Class F Asset Backed Fixed Rate Notes due December 2042

SECURITISATION

SERVICES
Banca FININT

WWW.Securitisation-services.com

Daniela Calvi / Chiara Zanardo

E-mail: autoflorencel@finint.com

Tel.: +39 0438 360 741 / 595

Via V. Alfieri, 1 - 31015 Conegliano (TV)

from to
Collection Period | 01/10/2021 | 31/10/2021 |
Interest Period | 25/10/2021 | 25/11/2021 |
Payment Date | 25/11/2021 |

This Investors Report is prepared by Banca Finint S.p.A (former Securitisation Services S.p.A.) in accordance with the criteria described in the Transaction Documents. Certain information
included in this report is provided by the Parties. Please be advised that Banca Finint S.p.A (former Securitisation Services S.p.A.) will have no liability for the completeness or accuracy of
such information.



http://www.securitisation-services.com/
http://www.securitisation-services.com/

1.1 Transaction overview

Principal Parties

Issuer

Originator / Servicer / Subordinated Loan Provider

Lead Manager
Arranger
Representative of the Noteholders

Calculation Agent / Back-up Servicer Facilitator

Corporate Servicer

Paying Agent / Account Bank
Cash Manager

Risk Retention Holder

Class A, B, C, D and E Swap Counterparty
Class A, B, C, D and E Swap EMIR Reporting Agent

Swap Guarantor
Set-Off Guarantor
Listing Agent

Reporting Entity

Risk Retention Method
Risk Retention Holder
Underlying Exposure Type

Risk Transfer Method "TRUE SALE"

Issuer's LEI code

Main definitions

Payment Date

Interest Period

Business Day

Defaulted Receivables

AutoFlorence 1 S.r.l.

Findomestic Banca S.p.A.

BNP Paribas, London branch

BNP Paribas, Italian branch

Banca Finint S.p.A (former Securitisation Services S.p.A.)*
Banca Finint S.p.A (former Securitisation Services S.p.A.)*
Banca Finint S.p.A (former Securitisation Services S.p.A.)*
BNP Paribas Secutities Services, Milan Branch
Findomestic Banca S.p.A.

Findomestic Banca S.p.A.

Findomestic Banca S.p.A.

Findomestic Banca S.p.A.

BNP Paribas

BNP Paribas

BNP Paribas Securities Services, Luxembourg branch

Findomestic Banca S.p.A.

Vertical slice - option 3(a) of Article 6 of the Securitisation Regulation
Findomestic Banca S.p.A.

Automobile Loan or Lease (ALOL)

YES

815600AE1950B3B44247

means (a) prior to the delivery of an Issuer Trigger Notice, the 25th day of each month in each year or, if such day is not a Business Day, the
immediately following Business Day or if such immediately following Business Day falls in another month, the immediately preceding
Business Day, provided that the First Payment Date will fall in September 2019 and (b) following the delivery of an Issuer Trigger Notice, any
day on which any payment is required to be made by the Representative of the Noteholders in accordance with the Post-Acceleration Priority
of Payments, the Conditions and the Intercreditor Agreement.

means each period from (and including) a Payment Date to (but excluding) the immediately following Payment Date, provided that the first
Interest Period will commence on the Issue Date (excluded) and end on the Payment Date falling in September 2019 (excluded).

means any day on which TARGET2, the Trans-European Automated Real Time Gross Transfer System, which uses a single shared platform
and was launched on 19 November 2007 (or any successor thereto) is open.

means any Receivable which has been transferred to the CTX by the Servicer in accordance with the Credit and Collection Policies.

* In the context of a group reorganisation, with effective date from 28th October 2020, Securitisation Services S.p.A. has been merged by way of incorporation into Banca Finanziaria Internazionale

S.p.A. (namely Banca Finint S.p.A)
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1.2 Account-level information section

Account Identifier (Iban)

(i) 1T 64V 03479 01600 000802249700

(i) 1T 39 A 03479 01600 000802249705

(iii) IT 18 X 03479 01600 000802249702

(iv) IT 41 W 03479 01600 000802249701

(v) IT 92 Y 03479 01600 000802249703

(vi) IT 69 Z 03479 01600 000802249704

(vii) IT 16 B 03479 01600 000802249706

Account Type

Account Balance as
at the end of the
preceeding

Account Balance as
after the application of
the Priority of

Amortising Account

Collection Account (OTHR) [

Expenses Account (OTHR) [

Liquidity Reserve Account (CARE) |

Payments Account (OTHR) [

Set-Off Reserve Account (CARE) [

Class A Swap Cash Collateral Account (OTHR) |

Class B, C, D and E Swap Cash Collateral Account (OTHR) |

Collection Period Payments

28.310.546,84 | -] N
19.046,98 | 20.000,00 | N
5.121.997,14 | 4.890.965,71 | Y

] ] N

- - N

- - N

- - N
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2. Notes and Assets descritpion

The Notes

Issue Date: 9 August 2019

Classes A B C D E F
Principal Amount Outstanding on Issue 807,500,000 38,000,000 28,500,000 23,750,000 19,000,000 33,250,000
Currency EUR EUR EUR EUR EUR EUR
Final Maturity Date 2042 2042 2042 2042 2042 2042
ISIN code IT0005380305 IT0005380313 IT0005380321 IT0005380339 1T0005380347 IT0005380354
Common code 203893043 203896549 203896573 203896638 203896719 203896778
Denomination 100,000 + multiples of 1,000 100,000 + multiples of 1,000 100,000 + multiples of 1,000 100,000 + multiples of 1,000 100,000 + multiples of 1,000 100,000 + multiples of 1,000
Type of amortisation Amortizing Amortizing Amortizing Amortizing Amortizing Amortizing
Indexation Euribor 1M Euribor 1M Euribor 1M Euribor 1M Euribor 1M Fixed
Spread 0,75% 1,40% 2,20% 3,20% 4,50% 7,00%
Payment frequency Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly

The Portfolio

Underlying assets for the Notes: Automobile Loans

Initial Portfolio:
Transfer Date:

950.008.377,21
1 August 2019

The Originator confirms that, as at the date of this report, it continues to hold a material net economic interest of not less than 5 (five) per cent in the Securitisation, in accordance with option (a) of article 6(3)
of the EU Securitisation Regulation and the applicable Regulatory Technical Standards (as amended and supplemented from time to time).
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2.1 Class A Notes

Interest Period Payment Before payments Accrued Payments After payments
Date Outstanding Principal | Unpaid Interest | Rate of Interest Days Accrued Interest Principal Interest Outstanding Principal | Unpaid Interest Pool factor
09/08/2019 | 25/09/2019 | 25/09/2019 807.500.000,00 - 0,352% 47 371.091,11 - 371.091,11 807.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/09/2019 | 25/10/2019 | 25/10/2019 807.500.000,00 - 0,300% 30 201.875,00 - 201.875,00 807.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/10/2019 | 25/11/2019 | 25/11/2019 807.500.000,00 - 0,307% 31 213.471,60 - 213.471,60 807.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/11/2019 | 27/12/2019 | 27/12/2019 807.500.000,00 - 0,291% 32 208.873,33 - 208.873,33 807.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
27/12/2019 | 27/01/2020 | 27/01/2020 807.500.000,00 - 0,299% 31 207.908,82 - 207.908,82 807.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
27/01/2020 | 25/02/2020 | 25/02/2020 807.500.000,00 - 0,283% 29 184.087,57 - 184.087,57 807.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/02/2020 | 25/03/2020 | 25/03/2020 807.500.000,00 - 0,272% 29 176.932,22 - 176.932,22 807.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/03/2020 | 27/04/2020 | 27/04/2020 807.500.000,00 - 0,305% 33 225.763,54 - 225.763,54 807.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
27/04/2020 | 25/05/2020 | 25/05/2020 807.500.000,00 - 0,348% 28 218.563,33 - 218.563,33 807.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/05/2020 | 25/06/2020 | 25/06/2020 807.500.000,00 - 0,275% 31 191.220,49 - 191.220,49 807.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/06/2020 | 27/07/2020 | 27/07/2020 807.500.000,00 - 0,242% 32 173.702,22 - 173.702,22 807.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
27/07/2020 | 25/08/2020 | 25/08/2020 807.500.000,00 - 0,235% 29 152.864,24 - 152.864,24 807.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/08/2020 | 25/09/2020 | 25/09/2020 807.500.000,00 - 0,233% 31 162.015,90 27.531.256,14 162.015,90 779.968.743,86 - 0,96590557
25/09/2020 | 26/10/2020 | 26/10/2020 779.968.743,86 - 0,219% 31 147.089,11 27.728.268,53 147.089,11 752.240.475,33 - 0,93156715
26/10/2020 | 25/11/2020 | 25/11/2020 752.240.475,33 - 0,197% 30 123.492,81 28.006.608,60 123.492,81 724.233.866,73 - 0,89688405
25/11/2020 | 28/12/2020 | 28/12/2020 724.233.866,73 - 0,208% 33 138.087,26 27.500.469,88 138.087,26 696.733.396,85 - 0,86282774
28/12/2020 | 25/01/2021 | 25/01/2021 696.733.396,85 - 0,177% 28 95.916,96 26.667.671,76 95.916,96 670.065.725,09 - 0,82980276
25/01/2021 | 25/02/2021 | 25/02/2021 670.065.725,09 - 0,189% 31 109.053,20 26.756.774,31 109.053,20 643.308.950,78 - 0,79666743
25/02/2021 | 25/03/2021 | 25/03/2021 643.308.950,78 - 0,200% 28 100.070,28 26.323.572,97 100.070,28 616.985.377,81 - 0,76406858
25/03/2021 | 26/04/2021 | 26/04/2021 616.985.377,81 - 0,198% 32 108.589,43 26.921.184,92 108.589,43 590.064.192,89 - 0,73072965
26/04/2021 | 25/05/2021 | 25/05/2021 590.064.192,89 - 0,195% 29 92.689,25 25.610.665,71 92.689,25 564.453.527,18 - 0,69901366
25/05/2021 | 25/06/2021 | 25/06/2021 564.453.527,18 - 0,187% 31 90.892,70 24.362.642,77 90.892,70 540.090.884,41 - 0,66884320
25/06/2021 | 26/07/2021 | 26/07/2021 540.090.884,41 - 0,197% 31 91.620,42 23.833.813,34 91.620,42 516.257.071,07 - 0,63932764
26/07/2021 | 25/08/2021 | 25/08/2021 516.257.071,07 - 0,197% 30 84.752,20 22.571.378,40 84.752,20 493.685.692,67 - 0,61137547
25/08/2021 | 27/09/2021 | 27/09/2021 493.685.692,67 - 0,193% 33 87.341,23 20.457.696,44 87.341,23 473.227.996,23 - 0,58604086
27/09/2021 | 25/10/2021 | 25/10/2021 473.227.996,23 - 0,193% 28 71.036,78 21.345.294,48 71.036,78 451.882.701,75 - 0,55960706
25/10/2021 | 25/11/2021 | 25/11/2021 451.882.701,75 - 0,191% 31 74.322,15 21.855.749,60 74.322,15 430.026.952,15 - 0,53254112
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2.2 Class B Notes

Interest Period Payment Before payments Accrued Payments After payments
Date Outstanding Principal | Unpaid Interest | Rate of Interest Days Accrued Interest Principal Interest Outstanding Principal | Unpaid Interest | Pool factor
09/08/2019 | 25/09/2019 | 25/09/2019 38.000.000,00 - 1,002% 47 49.710,33 - 49.710,33 38.000.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/09/2019 | 25/10/2019 | 25/10/2019 38.000.000,00 - 0,950% 30 30.083,33 - 30.083,33 38.000.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/10/2019 | 25/11/2019 | 25/11/2019 38.000.000,00 - 0,957% 31 31.315,17 - 31.315,17 38.000.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/11/2019 | 27/12/2019 | 27/12/2019 38.000.000,00 - 0,941% 32 31.784,89 - 31.784,89 38.000.000,00 - 1,00000000
27/12/2019 | 27/01/2020 | 27/01/2020 38.000.000,00 - 0,949% 31 31.053,39 - 31.053,39 38.000.000,00 - 1,00000000
27/01/2020 | 25/02/2020 | 25/02/2020 38.000.000,00 - 0,933% 29 28.560,17 - 28.560,17 38.000.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/02/2020 | 25/03/2020 | 25/03/2020 38.000.000,00 - 0,922% 29 28.223,44 - 28.223,44 38.000.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/03/2020 | 27/04/2020 | 27/04/2020 38.000.000,00 - 0,955% 33 33.265,83 - 33.265,83 38.000.000,00 - 1,00000000
27/04/2020 | 25/05/2020 | 25/05/2020 38.000.000,00 - 0,998% 28 29.496,44 - 29.496,44 38.000.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/05/2020 | 25/06/2020 | 25/06/2020 38.000.000,00 - 0,925% 31 30.268,06 - 30.268,06 38.000.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/06/2020 | 27/07/2020 | 27/07/2020 38.000.000,00 - 0,892% 32 30.129,78 - 30.129,78 38.000.000,00 - 1,00000000
27/07/2020 | 25/08/2020 | 25/08/2020 38.000.000,00 - 0,885% 29 27.090,83 - 27.090,83 38.000.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/08/2020 | 25/09/2020 | 25/09/2020 38.000.000,00 - 0,883% 31 28.893,72 | 1.295.588,52 28.893,72 36.704.411,48 - 0,96590557
25/09/2020 | 26/10/2020 | 26/10/2020 36.704.411,48 - 0,869% 31 27.466,12 | 1.304.859,70 27.466,12 35.399.551,78 - 0,93156715
26/10/2020 | 25/11/2020 | 25/11/2020 35.399.551,78 - 0,847% 30 24.986,18 | 1.317.958,05 24.986,18 34.081.593,73 - 0,89688405
25/11/2020 | 28/12/2020 | 28/12/2020 34.081.593,73 - 0,858% 33 26.805,17 | 1.294.139,77 26.805,17 32.787.453,96 - 0,86282774
28/12/2020 | 25/01/2021 | 25/01/2021 32.787.453,96 - 0,827% 28 21.089,62 | 1.254.949,25 21.089,62 31.532.504,71 - 0,82980276
25/01/2021 | 25/02/2021 | 25/02/2021 31.532.504,71 - 0,839% 31 22.781,36 | 1.259.142,32 22.781,36 30.273.362,39 - 0,79666743
25/02/2021 | 25/03/2021 | 25/03/2021 30.273.362,39 - 0,850% 28 20.014,06 | 1.238.756,38 20.014,06 29.034.606,01 - 0,76406858
25/03/2021 | 26/04/2021 | 26/04/2021 29.034.606,01 - 0,848% 32 21.885,64 | 1.266.879,29 21.885,64 27.767.726,72 - 0,73072965
26/04/2021 | 25/05/2021 | 25/05/2021 27.767.726,72 - 0,845% 29 18.901,34 | 1.205.207,80 18.901,34 26.562.518,92 - 0,69901366
25/05/2021 | 25/06/2021 | 25/06/2021 26.562.518,92 - 0,837% 31 19.144,94 | 1.146.477,30 19.144,94 25.416.041,62 - 0,66884320
25/06/2021 | 26/07/2021 | 26/07/2021 25.416.041,62 - 0,847% 31 18.537,47 | 1.121.591,22 18.537,47 24.294.450,40 - 0,63932764
26/07/2021 | 25/08/2021 | 25/08/2021 24.294.450,40 - 0,847% 30 17.147,83 | 1.062.182,51 17.147,83 23.232.267,89 - 0,61137547
25/08/2021 | 27/09/2021 | 27/09/2021 23.232.267,89 - 0,843% 33 17.952,74 962.715,13 17.952,74 22.269.552,76 - 0,58604086
27/09/2021 | 25/10/2021 | 25/10/2021 22.269.552,76 - 0,843% 28 14.601,40 | 1.004.484,44 14.601,40 21.265.068,32 - 0,55960706
25/10/2021 | 25/11/2021 | 25/11/2021 21.265.068,32 - 0,841% 31 15.400,04 | 1.028.505,87 15.400,04 20.236.562,45 - 0,53254112
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2.3 Class C Notes

Interest Period Payment Before payments Accrued Payments After payments
Date Outstanding Principal | Unpaid Interest | Rate of Interest Days Accrued Interest Principal Interest Outstanding Principal | Unpaid Interest | Pool factor
09/08/2019 | 25/09/2019 | 25/09/2019 28.500.000,00 - 1,802% 47 67.049,42 - 67.049,42 28.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/09/2019 | 25/10/2019 | 25/10/2019 28.500.000,00 - 1,750% 30 41.562,50 - 41.562,50 28.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/10/2019 | 25/11/2019 | 25/11/2019 28.500.000,00 - 1,757% 31 43.119,71 - 43.119,71 28.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/11/2019 | 27/12/2019 | 27/12/2019 28.500.000,00 - 1,741% 32 44.105,33 - 44.105,33 28.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
27/12/2019 | 27/01/2020 | 27/01/2020 28.500.000,00 - 1,749% 31 42.923,38 - 42.923,38 28.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
27/01/2020 | 25/02/2020 | 25/02/2020 28.500.000,00 - 1,733% 29 39.786,79 - 39.786,79 28.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/02/2020 | 25/03/2020 | 25/03/2020 28.500.000,00 - 1,722% 29 39.534,25 - 39.534,25 28.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/03/2020 | 27/04/2020 | 27/04/2020 28.500.000,00 - 1,755% 33 45.849,38 - 45.849,38 28.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
27/04/2020 | 25/05/2020 | 25/05/2020 28.500.000,00 - 1,798% 28 39.855,67 - 39.855,67 28.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/05/2020 | 25/06/2020 | 25/06/2020 28.500.000,00 - 1,725% 31 42.334,38 - 42.334,38 28.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/06/2020 | 27/07/2020 | 27/07/2020 28.500.000,00 - 1,692% 32 42.864,00 - 42.864,00 28.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
27/07/2020 | 25/08/2020 | 25/08/2020 28.500.000,00 - 1,685% 29 38.684,79 - 38.684,79 28.500.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/08/2020 | 25/09/2020 | 25/09/2020 28.500.000,00 - 1,683% 31 41.303,63 971.691,39 41.303,63 27.528.308,61 - 0,96590557
25/09/2020 | 26/10/2020 | 26/10/2020 27.528.308,61 - 1,669% 31 39.563,53 978.644,78 39.563,53 26.549.663,83 - 0,93156715
26/10/2020 | 25/11/2020 | 25/11/2020 26.549.663,83 - 1,647% 30 36.439,41 988.468,54 36.439,41 25.561.195,29 - 0,89688405
25/11/2020 | 28/12/2020 | 28/12/2020 25.561.195,29 - 1,658% 33 38.848,76 970.604,81 38.848,76 24.590.590,48 - 0,86282774
28/12/2020 | 25/01/2021 | 25/01/2021 24.590.590,48 - 1,627% 28 31.118,03 941.211,95 31.118,03 23.649.378,53 - 0,82980276
25/01/2021 | 25/02/2021 | 25/02/2021 23.649.378,53 - 1,639% 31 33.377,81 944.356,74 33.377,81 22.705.021,79 - 0,79666743
25/02/2021 | 25/03/2021 | 25/03/2021 22.705.021,79 - 1,650% 28 29.138,11 929.067,28 29.138,11 21.775.954,51 - 0,76406858
25/03/2021 | 26/04/2021 | 26/04/2021 21.775.954,51 - 1,648% 32 31.899,35 950.159,47 31.899,35 20.825.795,04 - 0,73072965
26/04/2021 | 25/05/2021 | 25/05/2021 20.825.795,04 - 1,645% 29 27.597,07 903.905,84 27.597,07 19.921.889,20 - 0,69901366
25/05/2021 | 25/06/2021 | 25/06/2021 19.921.889,20 - 1,637% 31 28.082,67 859.857,99 28.082,67 19.062.031,21 - 0,66884320
25/06/2021 | 26/07/2021 | 26/07/2021 19.062.031,21 - 1,647% 31 27.034,73 841.193,41 27.034,73 18.220.837,80 - 0,63932764
26/07/2021 | 25/08/2021 | 25/08/2021 18.220.837,80 - 1,647% 30 25.008,10 796.636,88 25.008,10 17.424.200,92 - 0,61137547
25/08/2021 | 27/09/2021 | 27/09/2021 17.424.200,92 - 1,643% 33 26.242,30 722.036,35 26.242,30 16.702.164,57 - 0,58604086
27/09/2021 | 25/10/2021 | 25/10/2021 16.702.164,57 - 1,643% 28 21.343,51 753.363,34 21.343,51 15.948.801,23 - 0,55960706
25/10/2021 | 25/11/2021 | 25/11/2021 15.948.801,23 - 1,641% 31 22.536,99 771.379,39 22.536,99 15.177.421,84 - 0,53254112
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2.4 Class D Notes

Interest Period Payment Before payments Accrued Payments After payments
Date Outstanding Principal | Unpaid Interest | Rate of Interest Days Accrued Interest Principal Interest Outstanding Principal | Unpaid Interest | Pool factor
09/08/2019 | 25/09/2019 | 25/09/2019 23.750.000,00 - 2,802% 47 86.881,46 - 86.881,46 23.750.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/09/2019 | 25/10/2019 | 25/10/2019 23.750.000,00 - 2,750% 30 54.427,08 - 54.427,08 23.750.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/10/2019 | 25/11/2019 | 25/11/2019 23.750.000,00 - 2,757% 31 56.384,48 - 56.384,48 23.750.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/11/2019 | 27/12/2019 | 27/12/2019 23.750.000,00 - 2,741% 32 57.865,56 - 57.865,56 23.750.000,00 - 1,00000000
27/12/2019 | 27/01/2020 | 27/01/2020 23.750.000,00 - 2,749% 31 56.220,87 - 56.220,87 23.750.000,00 - 1,00000000
27/01/2020 | 25/02/2020 | 25/02/2020 23.750.000,00 - 2,733% 29 52.287,60 - 52.287,60 23.750.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/02/2020 | 25/03/2020 | 25/03/2020 23.750.000,00 - 2,722% 29 52.077,15 - 52.077,15 23.750.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/03/2020 | 27/04/2020 | 27/04/2020 23.750.000,00 - 2,755% 33 59.978,65 - 59.978,65 23.750.000,00 - 1,00000000
27/04/2020 | 25/05/2020 | 25/05/2020 23.750.000,00 - 2,798% 28 51.685,28 - 51.685,28 23.750.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/05/2020 | 25/06/2020 | 25/06/2020 23.750.000,00 - 2,725% 31 55.730,03 - 55.730,03 23.750.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/06/2020 | 27/07/2020 | 27/07/2020 23.750.000,00 - 2,692% 32 56.831,11 - 56.831,11 23.750.000,00 - 1,00000000
27/07/2020 | 25/08/2020 | 25/08/2020 23.750.000,00 - 2,685% 29 51.369,27 - 51.369,27 23.750.000,00 - 1,00000000
25/08/2020 | 25/09/2020 | 25/09/2020 23.750.000,00 - 2,683% 31 54.871,08 809.742,83 54.871,08 22.940.257,17 - 0,96590557
25/09/2020 | 26/10/2020 | 26/10/2020 22.940.257,17 - 2,669% 31 52.723,72 815.537,31 52.723,72 22.124.719,86 - 0,93156715
26/10/2020 | 25/11/2020 | 25/11/2020 22.124.719,86 - 2,647% 30 48.803,44 823.723,78 48.803,44 21.300.996,08 - 0,89688405
25/11/2020 | 28/12/2020 | 28/12/2020 21.300.996,08 - 2,658% 33 51.899,88 808.837,35 51.899,88 20.492.158,73 - 0,86282774
28/12/2020 | 25/01/2021 | 25/01/2021 20.492.158,73 - 2,627% 28 41.870,03 784.343,29 41.870,03 19.707.815,44 - 0,82980276
25/01/2021 | 25/02/2021 | 25/02/2021 19.707.815,44 - 2,639% 31 44.785,46 786.963,95 44.785,46 18.920.851,49 - 0,79666743
25/02/2021 | 25/03/2021 | 25/03/2021 18.920.851,49 - 2,650% 28 38.997,98 774.222,73 38.997,98 18.146.628,76 - 0,76406858
25/03/2021 | 26/04/2021 | 26/04/2021 18.146.628,76 - 2,648% 32 42.713,13 791.799,56 42.713,13 17.354.829,20 - 0,73072965
26/04/2021 | 25/05/2021 | 25/05/2021 17.354.829,20 - 2,645% 29 36.977,84 753.254,87 36.977,84 16.601.574,33 - 0,69901366
25/05/2021 | 25/06/2021 | 25/06/2021 16.601.574,33 - 2,637% 31 37.698,02 716.548,32 37.698,02 15.885.026,01 - 0,66884320
